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ART.NO.

55001005
55001505
55002705
55011005
55011505
55012705

TRAY 190
55051005
55051505
55052705

TRAY 260
55061005
55061505
55062705

BIRD

55071005
55071505
55072705

' X Ne! ' X Ne! 00000

LN NO)

COLOUR
White
Black
Grey
White
Black
Grey

White
Black
Grey

White
Black
Grey

White
Black
Grey

LxWxD

120x128x35 cm
120x128x35 cm
120x128x35 cm
175x142x38 cm
175x142x38 cm
175x142x38 cm

19x18 cm
19x18 cm
19x18 cm

26x25 cm
26x25 cm
26x25 cm

19x11,5 cm
19x11,5 cm
19x11,5 cm
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